

SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 4 by Senator Cathey

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, change "rules (LAC" to "rules, LAC"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 3, change "505)" to "505"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 5, change "license, and" to "license;"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 1, line 7, after "Code" insert "; and to provide for related matters"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 2, line 15, change "LAC 46:XXIX.505" to "LAC 46:XXIX.503"